
S.NO.
FORM 

NO.
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DATE OF BIRTH FATHER'S NAME

1 2 DISHA JAIN 16/05/2022 VAIBHAV JAIN

2 3 ATHARV JHA 13/04/2022 PRAKASH KUMAR JHA

3 4 PAARTH GUPTA 07/07/2022 ANKIT GUPTA

4 6 ASHLOK KUMAR 08/09/2022 BRAJESH KUMAR

5 13 PREESHA MAHNA 08/06/2022 RAHUL MAHNA

6 15 ARYA GUPTA 05/11/2022 ANKUR GUPTA

7 19 ARPIT KUMAR 13/10/2022 ARUN KUMAR

8 20 TAKSH JAIN 11/08/2022 AAYUSH JAIN

9 21 KASHISH 18/02/2023 KRISHAN KANT KUNAL

10 23 VIRAJ SINGHAL 19/09/2022 DIPANSHU SINGHAL

11 24 VIAAN AGGARWAL 07/08/2022 NISHANT AGGARWAL

12 25 TIA GUPTA 28/08/2022 JATIN GUPTA

13 27 KANAV VASHISHT 09/12/2022 PUNEET VASHISHT

14 29 RIDHHAM JAIN 10/06/2022 JONY

15 31 HIMANK JAIN 20/09/2022 PUNEET KUMAR JAIN

16 33 DIVYANSH KUMAR SINGH 09/01/2023 AMIT KUMAR SINGH

17 34 ANSH KAMAT 16/10/2022 CHANDAN SHRESHT KAMAT

18 36 ADVAIT NARAYAN 09/10/2022 DR.VIJAY NARAYAN

19 37 SHANVI DWIVEDI 29/08/2022 SHUBHAM DUBEY

20 40 VIRAJ SHARMA 06/10/2022 MUKUL SHARMA

21 41 NIA LOOMBA 22/02/2023 NITIN LOOMBA

22 42 SHANVIKA MAHESHWARI 19/06/2022 SAURABH MAHESHWARI

23 45 KANVI VERMA 12/09/2022 ANKIT VERMA

24 47 NIPURNA JAIN 05/09/2022 PUNEET JAIN

25 49 NAVISHA DHAWAN 07/08/2022 HIMANSHU DHAWAN

26 51 ARNAV SINGH 25/12/2022 ANJUL SINGH

27 55 NAVYA BANSAL 04/06/2022 AMAN BANSAL

28 56 ISHAN VATS 06/12/2022 APOORVA VATS

29 57 SAANVIKA GOEL 16/08/2022 SAURABH GOEL

30 61 KHUSHMITA VERMA 18/03/2023 KESHAV VERMA

31 62 JAPMAN SINGH 03/06/2022 KAWALPREET SINGH

32 63 RISHITA JAIN 12/04/2022 SH PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN

33 64 MISHKA CHAUDHARY 06/02/2023 VIKENDER

34 65 AKSHAT GUPTA 25/05/2022 RAHUL GUPTA

35 66 JAHAAN RAZA 11/01/2023 MOHD ADIL RAZA

36 67 RUDRANSH BHANDARY 07/06/2022 PRASENJIT BHANDARY

37 69 GIRISHA DOBHAL 19/03/2023 RAHUL DOBHAL

38 70 TRISHIKA DIXIT 22/07/2022 TUSHAR DIXIT

39 71 HETVIK 28/07/2022 HARSH KUMAR

40 73 SAHAJ SINGH 25/04/2022 MOHIT KUMAR

WAITING LIST OF  CHILDREN  FOR ADMISSION 

 CLASS:- NURSERY (BALVATIKA 1 ) 

 SESSION 2026-27 UNDER GENERAL CATEGORY

SLS DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAUSAM VIHAR, DELHI
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41 74 PARTH GUPTA 20/08/2022 NITIN KUMAR GUPTA

42 75 AGASTYA SINGH 29/08/2022 JITENDER SINGH

43 76 JANHVI PRAJAPAT 17/06/2022 PRAMOD

44 77 ISSHANI SIINGH 22/08/2022 RITESH KUMAR

45 78 RIDDHI SHARMA 22/11/2022 DEEPAK SHARMA

46 79 SHREYA CHAUDHARY 13/02/2023 SANDEEP CHAUDHARY

47 80 DEV DHARIA 16/03/2023 AYUSH DHARIA

48 81 RIYAAN GUPTA 08/02/2023 RAHUL GUPTA

49 84 NAMISH SHARMA 01/09/2022 NAVNEET PRAKASH

50 85 SAATVIK GUPTA 01/06/2022 VIBHOR GUPTA

51 86 TEJAS SINGH 28/03/2023 GAGANDEEP SINGH

52 87 RUHAAN GOGIA 04/11/2022 SACHIN GOGIA

53 91 VIDHI GUPTA 16/11/2022 PAWAN GUPTA

54 93 AVIKA AGGARWAL 25/04/2022 ANKIT AGGARWAL

55 94 ANAYA AGGARWAL 25/04/2022 ANKIT AGGARWAL

56 95 SHIVAAY CHITKARA 27/12/2022 AMIT CHITKARA

57 96 RAKSHIT SHARMA 01/04/2022 SUMIT SHARMA

58 101 MANVIK BISHT 23/09/2022 ANAND SINGH

59 102 ATHARV SHARMA 14/08/2022 SAINYAM SHARMA

60 103 AARADHYA CHOPRA 01/01/2023 JITENDER CHOPRA

61 105 ARNAV 09/07/2022 VIKAS

62 107 AAROHI JHA 16/06/2022 BHASHKAR KUMAR JHA

63 108 HIMAKSH DANG 29/08/2022 JATIN DANG

64 110 AARYAN BAJPAI 04/04/2022 ANSHUL BAJPAI

65 111 SMRITI DAS 15/07/2022 NITESH KUMAR DAS

66 120 KASHVI 13/05/2022 NITIN KUMAR

67 122 SATVIK PANDEY 01/12/2022 KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY

68 124 SHIVAAY GOYAL 04/11/2022 DINESH GUPTA

69 125 VARNIKA JAIN 31/05/2022 BHAVYA JAIN

70 127 MYRA SETHI 24/09/2022 SUMIT SETHI

71 129 KESHAVI MINOCHA 03/02/2023 ANIL KUMAR

72 131 HRIDYANSH GARG 04/03/2023 GAGAN GARG

73 132 RIA 20/05/2022 KESHAV KUMAR

74 134 VIHAN BHATIA 31/05/2022 NITESH BHATIA

75 136 NAVISHA GUPTA 14/08/2022 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA

76 137 KAYA KHURANA 06/05/2022 ISHANT KHURANA

77 144 AARSHIV SHANDILYA 22/03/2023 TEJ NARAYAN KUMAR

78 147 NIMRAT ARORA 27/10/2022 SURAJ ARORA

79 148 KIANSH MIGLANI 17/10/2022 VINOD MIGLANI

80 150 RISHANK CHAUHAN 10/06/2022 TRIVENDRA KUMAR

81 153 RUTVIKA JAIN 05/08/2022 SHUBHAM JAIN

82 155 EKROOP SIDHU 25/08/2022 GURMEET SINGH SIDHU

83 158 VARNI SUNEJA 21/09/2022 VARUN SUNEJA

84 160 AVIRAJ 10/08/2022 AKASH PUNHANI

85 162 SHRISHA JAIN 27/09/2022 ATUL JAIN

86 165 DUSHYANT DEDHA 26/01/2023 BHARAT CHAUDHARY
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87 167 CHAITANYA MALHOTRA 13/09/2022 ARJUN MALHOTRA

88 172 AKSHAY KAUSHIK 17/08/2022 NIKHIL KUMAR

89 175 KASHVI SURYA 05/05/2022 NAVEEN KUMAR

90 178 ANANYA DHINGRA 18/03/2023 CHUNKEY DHINGRA

91 183 AVYUKTH GOYAL 03/07/2022 ASHISH GOYAL

92 190 ADVIK GAUTAMM 18/06/2022 ROHIT SINGH GAUTAM

93 191 SUBHAMOY SARKAR 08/01/2023 SUBHAJIT SARKAR

94 192 SIDDHARTH CHAUDHARY 11/11/2022 PUNEET CHAUDHARY

95 194 TIYA SIKRI 05/07/2022 VIPIN SIKRI

96 195 MANHA AASIM 10/11/2022 AASIM MUKHTAR

97 196 VACHI VASHISHT 31/05/2022 RAHUL VASHISHT

98 197 YASHARTH CHAUDHARY 11/11/2022 PUNEET CHAUDHARY

99 198 SIDDHARTH CHATURVEDI 05/09/2022
PRAVEEN KUMAR 

CHATURVEDI

100 201 MEHAR KAPOOR 12/08/2022 BHARAT KAPOOR

101 203 KRISA VERMA 19/12/2022 SAHIL VERMA

102 206 MEKSHA 06/11/2022 AMIT KUMAR

103 208 MANYAA KASHYAP 11/01/2023 PANKAJ KUMAR

104 209 MEDHANSH KASHYAP 11/01/2023 PANKAJ KUMAR

105 212 SHIVI GUPTA 30/07/2022 VISHAL GUPTA

106 214 AMEYA JHA 14/02/2023 JAYSHIV

107 215 RUDRAKSH RATN ROY 27/08/2022 MR VIKAS RANJAN

108 216 AARVIKA TRIPATHI 13/10/2022 APOORV TRIPATHI

109 217 VIRAJ BRANWAL 03/08/2022 VIPIN KUMAR

110 218 ABDULLAH SHAHRUKH 10/09/2022 SHAHRUKH KHURSHID

111 219 DIVISHA VERMA 05/11/2022 NITIN VERMA

112 220 CHAITANYA SETHI 06/12/2022 JATISH SETHI

113 221 AVIRAL JAIN 26/04/2022 AYUSH JAIN

114 222 HAMDAN TANWEER 13/07/2022 TANWEER ALAM

115 223 MAAHIKA CHANDNA 20/05/2022 SAHIL CHANDNA

116 225 MISHIKA VERMA 21/10/2022 AMAN VERMA

117 227 DIVYANSH SONI 09/10/2022 NEERAJ SONI

118 232 ATULYA RAJPUT 03/06/2022 PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH

119 236 LAVEEZA SAIFI 11/08/2022 ZAHEERUDDIN SAIFI

120 237 RIHAAN BISWAS 29/09/2022 RAHUL BISWAS

121 242 MANIKA KHURANA 25/12/2022 MANOJ KHURANA

122 243 SHRAVYA JUNEJA 26/09/2022 TARUN JUNEA

123 245 AARYAV JAIN 10/11/2022 RIJUL JAIN

124 251 DARSHITA DUGAR 27/04/2022 MOHIT DUGAR

125 252 AVIKA JAIN 21/09/2022 AKASH JAIN

126 253 UNNATII 30/01/2023 PRADEEP KUMAR

127 255 AAGAM JAIN 25/08/2022 GAURAV JAIN

128 256 PRANSHI BANSAL 12/05/2022  ANURAG BANSAL

129 3786 RITVI BANDUNI 22/04/2023 YOGESH KUMAR

130 3787 DITI GUPTA 18/04/2023 TANUJ GUPTA

131 3788 AADHYA KUMARI 02/03/2022 RAGHUBIR KUMAR
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132 3789 ANIKA  SEHGAL 22/04/2023 MANAN SEHGAL

133 3790 ABHAYAM JUNEJA 26/03/2022 VIBHOR JUNEJA

134 3791 KRISHIV KAKKAR 25/04/2023 SUMIT KAKKAR

135 3795 SHIVANG CHATURVEDI 25/03/2022 HARI SHANKAR CHATURVEDI

Admission formalities can be done along with Fee deposition from 24.01.2026 at 12:00 

noon to 28.01.2026 subject to the availability of seats.

(Principal)


